ALL SAINTS' COLLEGE

Affiliated to University of Kerala, Thiruvananthapuram

https://www.allsaintscollege.ac.in
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2. Attendance
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4. Course Outcomes

A Home A MyProfle [ Documents # Upload @ Help

All Saints’ College, Trivandrum

Home PG ES21-23,S2 Environmental Techniques (ES222)

Student Information CREATE COURSE OUTCOME

Student Leave Management
S| More
OBE Settings .
No. Code Course Ou!comﬁ Description Details Edit Delete
» Create Course Outcome °
1 co1 Explain the various sampling techniques [" ‘/, m

that can be applied for air, water. soil and

University / End Semester
sediment and execute accurate sampling

Exam Rules
from the aforesaid environments

PO CO Attainment Rules
2 co2 Describe the theory. principles e C/" m
Assessment Configuration instrumentation and environmental
applications of sophisticated instruments
CO PO Calculation & report and techniques used for environmenta
analysis
Subject Planner
Online Class m 3 CO3 Explain the principles and advantages o e C/‘ ‘m
molecular techniques in environmental

analyses

Attendance
e ¢

Online Exam and Assessments 1 CcO4 Apply statistical and computationa
methods in environmental data
Assignments processing

Oniastinn Panars & Marks/(NRA\




Computer Centre Unversity of 1 X
< C

Student Informaticn

Subject

e Student Repornt

Stugent Leave Management

Settings

Subject Planner

Online Class | New |

Altendance

Online Exam and Assessments
Give Assignments
Enter Marks

» My Assignment Report

Combined Mark And CO Report

Question Papers & Marks(NBA)

Sessional Exam

Course File Setungs

Internals

I4essage box

University of Kerata

x

& allsaintstymyv3.linways.com/staff/staff.php?menu=assignment&act:

| MY ASSIGNMENTREORT |

Current Semester :

Si.No Student ID

1 61520100001

2 61520100002

3 61520100003

4 61520100004

3 61520100005

6 61520100006

7 61520100007

€ 61520100008

9 61520100009

10 61520100010

1 61520100011

S3

G Gmail x

1d=118&si1d

Name of Student
Abhirami S B
Akhila M S
Anjana B S Knishna
Archana Santhosh S
Ashmina Sadiq
AthiraA Vv
Gayathri Nair
Kavya Mchan U
Manusha L E
Nikitha A S

Premi A

Q@ AlSaints’ College Trvandrum

X

+




6. Batch details

outer Centre. Unwersity

x University of Keraly X | G Gmail x

< C

B alisantstvmv3.linways.com/staff/staff php

a

Al Saints’ Coliege, Trivandrum

Q@ allsant

A Home

ege Trvandrum X o

tion=subject_list&bid=11&suid=118&sid=3

2 My Profile

B Oocuments  #» Upload

© Help

Home PGES 20-22 S3 R Ei

Genetics,

SUBJECTLIST

Semester

@
<

=2 SiNo.

Subject Name

Sensing and GIS (ES231)

nvironmental Genetics Microbiology and Biotechnology

Environmental I1eteorolo

¢ and Climate change (ES2

4 Practical lll (ES234)

(ES232)

Subject Category ALL x

Statf Name(s)
Ayona Jayadev.Reshma J K Smitha Asok V

Ayona Jayadev Rajani V Reshma J K

ha Asok

Ayona Jayadev Rajani V Res|
v

v.Rajan VReshma J K Smitha Asok

v

Ayona Jaye

Ayona Jayadev Rajani V Reshma J K Smitha Asok

No. Of
Students

18

Student
List

3

-
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A
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Computer Centre Unversit. X | & University of Kerala X G Gmai X | @ AllSaints' College Trvandr X andi x4 v - o X
C & alisaintstvmv3 linways.com staff phpZmenu=subjectwise_student report&action=student_list&bid=11&suid= 1188516 = studentSub ectid Bustudentse SR NNN 2 & IS
All Saints’ College, Trtvandrum A Home R Myprofle B Documents ;
Home PGES20-22. S3  Envi Genetics. Microbiology and Bi y (ES232)
STUDENT LIST
SL.No. Roll No. Adm. No. Reg. No. Name
1 01 4790 61520100001 ABHIRANM
Online Class = 2 02 4963 61520100002 AKHILAM S
Attendance 3 03 4833 61520100003 ANJANA B S KRISHNA
4 04 4941 61520100004 ARCHANA SANTHOSH
5 05 4939 61520100005 ASHMINA SADIQ
6 06 4958 61520100006 ATHIRAAYV
7 07 4945 61520100007 GAYATHRI NAIR
& 08 5100 61520100008 KAVYA MOHAN U
9 09 5096 61520100009 MANUSHA L E
Message box 10 10 4953 61520100010 NIKITHAA
nternal Assessmen
11 1 4946 61520100011 PREMI A

n Timetable
amfXam Timetable

Losbs

rincipal

11 Saints’ College

s s
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». OBE settings

University of Kerala X G Gma X @ AlSants ege Trvandi X

All Saints qe Tromndr X + v
9

Computer Centre Unnersit. X

ettings&action=create&bd

& alisamtstymv3 inways.com/staff/staff phpime nba,

« c

All Saints’ Coliege, Trivandrum A Home AR mypoie W Documents #» Upload O tep M

Environmental Biology and Ecosystem Dynamics (ES211)

Stugen 2t CREATE COURSE OUTCOME
si More
Stuoen Leave HManageme No. Code Course Outcome Description Details Edit Deiste

b Create Course Outcome

nivers Ena Semester Exarr

Descnibe the transpational character of
environmental problems and interactions
across local to global scales

Explain core concepts and methods from
ecological and physical sciences and apply
n environmental problem soiving

Determine and define the ethical. cross-
sral. and histoncal context of
onmental issues and the links between

and natural systems

ct cotically about their roles and

ident

environmental actors in a complex

1e5 as (¢ ns consumers and

nerconnected world

Demonstrate proficiency in quantitative

methods qualitative analysis. cnuical

thinking. and and or

I commurication

needed 1o conduct high-level work as

Analyze

Remember. undersiand and apply

Understand and Apply

Apply and analyze

Evaluate

c

-
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# sparkgovin

| Dash Board

srkMenuNew.asy thi= Tolbba

Establishment Interface

| Download Android App | | Download 108 App

Service and Payroll Administrative Repository for Kerala

| User Manual

4

SIURK

Annual Confidential Report

SITARK

0 NEED HELP? \j “

G SPARK Help Desk Contact details
Thiruvananthapuram SPARK PMU 0471.2579700
207722

Kannur Regional Spark Help Centre 0497..
Treasuny Directorate 9496383764

Kareakkada 9496383742 0471.229026
Kallam 5406383743 0471.0703583

Neotice Board

Service and Payroll Administrative Repository ‘o

Kerala s an Integrated Personnel, Payroll and Accounts

information system for all the Erployees in Government of
system caters to the Personnel Administration

Kerala. The
of  Government

Payioll and  other Accounts  actvities
Establishments,
Permanent Employee Number (PEN) through the systen
Centralized system helps the departments to get details
achieve highest level of transparency

a unique

Every employee s allotted witt
This

employee immediately
in dealing with the employees. more consistent application of
In the payioll side. accurate and automatic payroll

rules et

pracessing s faciitated. 1t also ensures that the rules and

regulations are undormly apphed to all employees there by
\ployee relations

avoiding complamts and schieving better «

E LOGIN

435434

User code

Password

Entor tho characters an shown below,

]

967499

Mot rsaisteced 0 uanr val. rooister now

Eorant passward ?

Submit camnlaints/arioyanses

Dasinnad and Navalooed by NIC Karata

All Saints’ College
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GOVERNMENT OF RERALA

Education (Collegiate)
ALL SAINTS COLLEGE, TRIVANDRUY
PAY ANDALLOWANCE INRESPECT OF TEACHING STAFF FOR January 2023
Head Of Account 220003 104-99-00-0] 0] salarics . DDO Code 0103164407
SLNo  Employoe B PaylL Sal giAsgALoss DA HRA ccA SPLLAL  Gross Salary SLSUB  GIS I KPCSPF  NPSIngSt  MEDISEPS KPCSPF  TotaiDedu Amount
Y Payable
[Avsistant Professor (AGF 6000) (1 cvell &(7700-1K2408) - Pre.Scale 15600 - 19100 = == — ) - o i o ) ]
1,845842 Anpvinga P Revised 57700, 57700, 9809/ 5770, 0 0, 73219, 0 500 0, 9. 9 500, 9 1000 72279
2 r7{:41342 { ENGLISH iCeina James - 73000 73000 12410 7300 0 0 92710 2000 1000 15600 7000 8541 500 0 641 58069
evised i i i i B | | | | It |
3 ﬁz]n ( ENGLISH jDana V Prakash - 77500 77500 13175 7750 [} [} 98425 2000 1000 16300 10000 9068 500 [} 38868 59857
4 Z;ZJ&O(E}GUSH Noveeta Justin - 73000 73000 12410 7300 0 0 92710 2000 1000 13100 7000 8541 500 0 32141 60569
5105013  Botany JNisha K K -Revised 82200, 82200, 13974 8220 0 0, 104394 2000, 1000, 15000, 8000, [) 500, 0 28500 7894
6942695 PRATHYUSHA S NAIR Revised | 57700, 57700 9809, 5770, 0 o 73219, 0 800 0 0, 0 500, [ 1300, 71379
7693673 { ENGLISH jSapna Snnwvas - 77500 77500 13175 7750 0 [} 98425 2000 1000 26300 12500 0 500 [ 42300 56125
8 732314 ( MATHAMATICS jSetina 73000 73000 12410 7300/ 0 0 92710 2000 1000 20500 10000 8541 500 [ 42541 50169
Mathow C Rovised
[Assistant Professor (AC.P 7000) (Lesell 1(65909-204500)) - Pre.Scale 1500 - 39100
9;&4;(5M<Cnmrs¥ﬁvmxumx 92600 88600 15742 9260 0 0 113602 2000 1000 48500 20000 0 500 0 72000 41602
10 M}RV commerce \Carvaino Faustina 77600 77600 13192 7760 0 0 98552 2000 1000 0 10000 0 500 0 13500 85052
Cicla Revised I | | L | | 1 | I | | ] | i
nﬁuzz(zoor.oov Dhanalekshm T G - 98300 98300 16711/ 9830 0 0 124841 0 1000 23300 0 0 500 [} 24800 100041
vised I I 1 !
12 694249 { ENGLISH DSOUZA 95400 95400 16218 9540 0 0 121158 1000 1000/ 0 10000 0 500 0 12500 108658
PASCOELA ADELRICH Revised ! Il | | | | { } | 1 - ! | | 1
13 RJ:asea ( ECONOMICS \g Viayan - 77600 77600 13192/ 7760 0 0 98552 1700 1000 13000 10000 0 500 [} 26200 12382
vised -+ + - + + + + . t .
14 732319  ENGLISH JKavina N -Revised 87300, 87300, 14841/ 8730/ o) 0 110871, 3000, 1000, 18300, 10000] 10214, 500, 0 43014, 67857
15 105438 ( ENGLISH JLys Varghese - 95400 95400 16218 9540 0 0 121158 2000 1000 20000 10000 0 500 0 33500 87658
Reviseg i ! 4 { + ’ ! ! } { 1 { 4 ! ! -
16 384586 Lissy Bennel -Revised 77600, 77600; 13192, 7760, 0 0 98552 2000, 1000, 100, 12500, 0 500, 0 16100, 82452
17 694081 ( ENGLISH JNISHEL PREM 79900 79900 13583 7990 0 0 101473 2000 1000 8600 12500 0 500 0 24600 6873
ELIAS -Revised | | ] | { | I 1 { ! | { ! ! ] 1
18 105436 { HISTORY Parvathy Menon - 95400 95400 16218 9540 0 0 121158 1000 1000 28400 25000 0 500 0 55900 65258
Revsed R ! { " 4 1 " 1 ! | | { 1 | " " +
19 878502 ( Env. Sciences JRAJANI V- 79900 79900 13583 7990 0 0 101473 2000 1000 21700 15500 0 500 0 46700 773
ens | ! { | I ! 1 ! I | I ! i
20 732298 { MATHAMATICS JReryin 77600 77600 13192 7760 0 0 98552 2000 1000 36800 7000 9079 500/ ° 56379 am
Raveendran £ Revised | | I 1 { " " { { | | I H !
21384583  commerce Sangeetha S - 82300 82300 13991 8230 [ 0 104521 2000 1000 100 10000 0 500 0 13600 90921
Revised ] | | | ] | | 1 | | | } !
22732307 { BOTANY jShaina T J -Revised | 87300, 87300, 14841 8730 0 o 110871 2000, 1000, ) 6000, 10214 500, 0, 19714, 91157
23384581 { CHEMISTRY JSis V | -Revised 92600 92600, 15742 9260 0 0 117602, 2000 1000 25000 9000, 0 500, 10000, 47500 10102
24 695504 ( ENGLISH jSimna S Stephen - 79900 79900 13583 799 0 0 101473 2000 1000 28400 25000 0 500 0 56900 44573
Revised ! 3 ] i | | |
25 384580 ( CHEMISTRY JSINDHU 92600 02600 15742 9260 0 0 117602 2000 1000 12000 17000 0 500 Q 32500 85102
YESODHARAN -Revised | | | ] ! I ! | | I
26732337 Veena Suresh Baby -Reyised 87300, 83300, 14841, 8130, 0 9. 106871 2000; 1000, 30500, 8000, 10214, §Q0, 9. 9214 4657
27 218600 VIJAYA KUMARI K -Revised 77600, 73600, 13192 7760 1) g 94552 1600, 1 X 1 1 500 [ 25100 89452
Asdistant Professor (AGP B060) (Levell2(79806-211500)) - Pre.Scale 15600 - 39106 o - — —
28105074 { PHYSICS JAnjana P § -Revised | 107200 03200 24, 2000, 1000 12000, 0

wthapuaram-7




Service and Payroll Administrative Repository for Kerala

Je
=0
IR o
AR Establishment Interface

| | | Download Android App | | Download iOS App User Man Annual Conf
imAdministration mService Matters mSalary Matters mIncome Tax ®Accounts >4§)1£e!»fs -
Month [ 1m Year | confirm
Office > ey
v
Employee
mploy Order by PEN  Name
Government of Kerala
Education (Collegiate)
Salary Bill for November 2022
PEN : §78502 Name : RAANI vV
Designation : Assistant Professor (AGP 7000) Scale of Pay : Level11(68900-205500)
Place of Posting : ALL SAINTS COLLEGE, TRIVANDRUM
Earnings Amt.Payable Deductions Amount
Basic Pay 79900 GPAI Scheme New 500
DA 13583 Group Insurance Scheme(324) 1000
Income tax{311) 10000
H 7590
RA Kerala Pvt Colg Staff PF(122) 7500
cca O kerala Put Colg Staff PF(122) 8000
MEDISEP State Empioyee 500
State Life Insurance-sub(129) 1000
State Life Insurance-sub(129) 1000
Total Rs. 101473 Total Rs. 29500

Net Payable Rs. 71973 (Rupees Seventy One Thousand Nine Hundred And Seventy Three Only)

Ll

n<ciphl
All S: s’ College

Thiravanacthapuram-7




Service and Payroll Administrative Repository for Kerala )

Establishment Interface

Dash Board wnload And p ywwiioad iOS Ag er Manual fidential Report
Mdministration mService Matters wSalary Matters mincome Tax mAccounts sQueries wSign Out
Department Eoutaton Coliegiate v
Office = HaEiH v ! c
DDO Code B v month “k v tval Agvance(002)
ISEP State Empioyee
Processed il
Spark( ode Bill Type mun.mmﬂ_ e Bl Net
lect b :
Selec State ‘e Insurance
JIEISSTSTTRSTIEAS07I  NIN TEACHING STAFF 258 26 4832 333721 Seegt “e73la Pt Colg Staff FeoC
o T e o == ) - i S ment for TSB
Statement ‘o Bare

nts’ College
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STUDENT ADMISSION AND SUPPORT




UNIVERSITY OF KERALA ONLINE
C:0@ UAAUMLIIN0LI  AnyissioN PORTAL

Re-accredited by NAAC with *Av« GRADE"

POST GRADUATE COURSES OFFERLD
Course Option Count
Transterred Stodents 1. MA English L
2. MSc Environmental Science “
Tssue TC 3 MCom »
4. MSc Physics with specialisation in Space Y

Physics

Vacant Seat Status

Community Admis

Community TC

College

Thiruvanaathiapuram-7



#2%%  UNIVERSITY OF KERALA ONLINE

PR
AS2/ CGHA8 MVANIMLIIIE!
i Re-accredited by NAAC with “Avs GRADE!

All Saints’ College,TVPM
i 2

UNDER GRADUATE COURSES OFFERED
Course
1 Al Comnt g
2. BA Economics
3. 84 Eaglsh
4.BA History
Detect Memo
5. BSc Botany
. m
7.BSc Mathematics

Community Vacant Seat 8 BSc Physics

Status

9.BSe Zoology
10. BCom Travel and Tourism
ot
Communiry TC

Sports Quota Ranklisr
Sports Admission

Quota

Statl Der.

ultous ouliseadmissioag@heralauniversity ac o



BA English & Communicative English

CATEGORY

1 Govemment K N M Arts & Science College. Kanjiramkulam TVPM 185 973 1142 .- -- 11782 825 -- 1031 -- 303 --
2 All Saints' College, TVPM 1608 -- ce e e- .- 676980 -- 1014

3 Igbai College. Peringamala TVPM 1022 -- -- R 726 -- --  -- o o
4 M S M College. Kayamkulam 944 - .- R 712 709 -- 9N . -
5 SN College Punalur 1046  -- - e e ee 778 - - - .
6 St Josephs College For Women. Alappuzha 718 . o R e e e P
7 SD College Alappuzha 1256 -- e e ee .- 845 - .. 961 .-
& St Gregorios College. Kottarakara 138 - .- e ee s 769 -- -- 1028 - -
§ StJohns College Anchal 124 - -- EEEET 729 -- .- 1025 --

10 College of Applied Science(IHRD Centre). Adoor 750 .- - e ee el cei v me s Sens
11 KNM College of Arts & Science, Kanjiramkulam, TVPM. 875 - %2 - .- - e e s - P
12 R ParameswaranPillai Memorial Arts & Science College, Neyyar Dam Tvpm 674 -- .- ce e e - e - -- e .o
13 AJ College of Science and Technology. Thonnakkal 1051 -- 876 .- .- .- e e e -s s -
14 CHMM College for Advanced Studies, Chavarkode 81 .- .- . ee a- e e e e .-
15 Emmanuel College Vazhichal. TVPM 851 -- 909" -- -- .- .

16 KV VS College of Science and Technology, Kaithaparambu, Adoor 765 -- -- ce e e
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e-grantz 3 0

E grants

HOME

NOTICE BOARD

e-grantz 3.0

The syslem is an integrated onfine software - solution for the
disbursement of the various educational assistance schemes of the
heduted Casles Developmenl De menl. The benelicianes of
any educational assistance scheme have to fitst register by giving
their basic details such as Name, Address, Date of Birth, Gender,
Mobile Number, Bank Account details and Aadhar Number, Such
registered students can apply through the same apphication for
vanous schel S ¥ n, the system could
shall be used for the
disburs
education u X wision for ns
be avarlable for en q the applications, i case the student is not
able to apply onhne.The financial assistance reaches the students
bank account through Direct Beneliciary Transfer (DBT)

Won National Award for E-governance 2010-11
i

Track Application Official Login

LOGIN CONTACT FAQ DASHBOARD

A IPFSHAGES

Fracuvalancis

> 7”.:*_{-.:

1puraim-/



ay

Q FISHERES X + v = o x
€« @ A Notsecure egrantzfisheries.kerala.gov.in/Home.aspx AN A <4 o =
%y E-grantz
¥ 1 f Fasheric
£ Master Settings Steps for Renewing Students
« In the inbox of Clerk, click “Generate Statement’----->Select "Renewal Statement” option.
Abpichen + To remove passed out students from the list, click “TC"---->Select “Issue of TC" option.
Generate Statements - After renewing students , click “Generate Statement"--—-->" Statement for
-4 Proceedings(Renewal Students)".
. 14 « Forward “Statement for Proceedings" from the Inbox of Principal
Search
i Institution Settings
1 Sanction Order No - 309/TVM/2018 Download Download
Dated 07/03/2018 Proceedings Annexure
£ 2 Sanction Order No  311/TViM/2018 Download Download
Dated 09/03/2018 Proceedings Annexure
3 Sanction Order No - 316/TVM/2018 Download Download
) Dated 10/03/2018 Proceedings Annexure
4 Sanction Order No ~ 494/TVI/2018 Download Download
Dated 04/10/2018 Proceedings Annexure
5 Sanction Order No  495/TVIM/2018 Download Download
Dated : 04/10/2018 Proceedings Annexure
6 Sanction Order No  588/TVI1/2019 Download Download
° Dated 14/01/2019 Proceedings Annexure
Cannctian Nedne Ma  RNCMUALANAN Navimland Navminnd M
»
T

) B

™ All Saints’ College
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2.,‘.’,.._,.%.,....,.
—ci

13654 ) All Saints College Chackal. Beach PO Thiruvananthapuram-&!
Officer

& Virkcome ALL SAINTS COLLEGE

TRIGNDRUM | C43654 ) All Saints College Chackai
Besen 'O"hm-wam‘uw‘l
User Type  Insbhute fiodal Officer

L - ORS—— ]
R NEUR—— )

NATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP

@ lnstitutes which are displayed in tha wrong district can correct their district details using the "Update Profile” link
1-From Academic Year 2022-23. all INOs are required to grve their AADHAAR information while updating their
profile which will be verified from the UIDAI NSP does not store AADHAAR on the portal

2-1NO 1s adwised to carefully enter AADHAAR related information (12 AADHAAR number Name Gender Mobile
HNumber & Date of Birth). as mentioned in her‘his Aadhaar card In case verfication fails in first attempt NSP vall
automatically try to venfy AADHAAR related information again without Date of Birth

of AADHAAR from UIDAI and

3 - Profile vall be updated only after
OTP authentication

7 Institute Statistics for all Schemes.AY 2022.23

Please login with current Academic Year 2022-23 and update the Institutional details along with Courses run by your
institute and it's fee then you can fc ird of Student for

+institute Nodal ofiicers are requestad to reject any verified/unverified application doubted as fraud from the link "

95007 , THIRUVANANTHAPURAM . KERALA - For Academic Year 2022-23 S

[

R T
1cipas
All Saints’ College

Thiruvananthapuram-7



, KERALA - For Acadermic Year 2022-23 Session  Institute Nodal Officer

~ Scholarship Recipients 2022-2: )
; POF
&  Welcome: ALL SAWTS COL
TRIVAORUM ( C-43654 ) All Saints Coliege Sr.# * ‘s Hame Mobile Course Name
Chackai, Beach. P.O Thiruvananthapuram- e '
505007 , THIRUVARANTHAPURA 1 KL202223001462716 SYAMA A S JASHOKAN R XO00XS078  BACHELOR OF
il HAPURAM  KERALA COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
User Type: Institute Nodai Officer
2 KL202223006300379 IIEENU KRISHNA UNNKRISHHAN NAR P S XXNXXXB446  BACHELOR OF SCENCE(PHYSKCS)
Reponts
IR 3 KL202223006786088 FATHIIA SUHARA J /JAHR HUSSAR 11 XXOOXXETTE BACHELOR OF
: S COMMERCECOMMERCE
g KL202223007333087 FATHIAA SDDIQUE MOHANIED SOOIQUE 1t XOOONIES!  BACKELOR OF
SCENCE(CHEWSTRY)
B KL202223009180074 AMRITHA S4JU /SAJU KUMAR K XXOOX4TST  BACHELOR OF SCENCE(PHYSICS)
€ KL202223009686296 SRADHA S S /SUNLKUMAR L P XXXXXX31S2 BACHELOR OF ARTS[B A ENGLISH

LITERATURE WITH CA |

ALL SAINTS COLLEGE TRIVANDRUM ( C-43654 ) Al Saints College Chackal, Beach PO Thiruvananthapuram 695007 .
T 1!

(

Search:
Mame of Scheme

CENTRAL SECTOR!
SCHOLARSHPS F
AND UNNVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY STUCENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNNVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNNVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNNVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE

inciphal
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Government of indix.

ALL SAINTS COLLEGE TRIVANDRUM ( C-43654 ) All Saints College Chackal, Beach PO Thiruvananthapuram 695007
THIRUVANAN

THAPURAM , KERALA - For Academic Year 2022-23 Session  Insitute Nodal Officer

holarshi 202223
POF Search:
& Weicome: ALL SAMTS COLl
TRIVANDRUM ( C-43654 ) Al Saints College $r.3 * Appiication Id NameFather's Name Hobile Course Hame Hame of Scheme
Chackay, Besch. P.0 Thiruvananthapuram- T s
695007 , THIRUVANANTNAPURAM , KERALA 1 INKL2122007479921 ABHRAUI A § /SREEKANDAN NAR! 000003012 M SC (PHYSKCS) s mm
FOR SNGLE GRL.
User Type: Institute Nodal Officer
2 INKL2122009905296 SILPA RAJAN THANKA RAJAN XOOKKXXS087 MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH PG NORA GANDHI SCHOLARSHE
FOR SHGLE GRL CHLD
R‘m [+] 3 KL201819006391131 ARUNBIA 418 K MANKANDAKUMAR HOOOXI289 1M SC(PHYSKCS) CENTRAL SECTCR SCHEME OF
- - - SCHOLARSHPS FOR COLLEGE
)«..' o~ » - AND UNNMERSITY STUCENTS
4 KL201920000475092 MANJRIA 1 R Manopumar K X0 1286 MASTER OF COMMERCE(M COM CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNNVERSITY STUDENTS
B KL201920001368066 ARSHAJNANA R /RAJEEV S OO IEEE M SC (ENVIRONMENTAL SCENCE CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNNERSITY STUDENTS
8 KL202021000045492 NMISHA NIXON NIXON NOOON2471 BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE SCHOLARSHPS FOR COLLEGE
AND UNNERSITY STUDENTS
7 KL202021004639093 SNEHA S NAR /SUNL C P JOOKXXX1120 BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE SCHOLARSHPS FOR COLLEGE

nz:if;ui
All Saints’ College
fhiruvananthapuram-7




SNEHAPOORVAM SCHOLARSHIP™

S J D, Govt. of Kerala

iruvananthapuram

Pension Management System for Kerala State Social Security Mission

Inbox [ 62
Designation :-
Seat :-
g Services Role :- School User
New Registration and Submission of Records Last successful login
Last failed login :- 2017-12-08 12:12:00

Update Profile Change Password

Reports
View your status, e-Receipts and e-Reports

d

A Project of Kerala Social Security Mission under Social Justice Department, Government of Kerala
Email:socialsecuritymission@gmail.com  Ph:0471-2341200
Technical support - Information kerala Mission.

(5
-

2

il Saints’ College
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$.4 0, Govt. of Kerata

Back

ureksha Saints College Thiruvananthapuram
Submitted Reports
(Letter to KSSM)
Reference No Academic Year 2022-2023 v
BACK SEARCH

Si.No Reference No Reference Date Academic Year Count [ load
1 214556 28-11-2022 2022-2023 1 Downlod

2 215154 29-11-2022 2022-2023 1 Downlod

3 215163 29-11-2022 2022-2023 2 Downlod

4 216611 05-12-2022 2022-2023 6 Downlod

5 218808 09-12-2022 2022-2023 5 Downlod

6 219054 09-12-2022 2022-2023 3 Downlod

7 226331 16-12-2022 2022-2023 2 Downlod

] 226458 16-12-2022 2022-2023 4 Downlod
9 227927 19-12-2022 2022-2023 1 Downlod
10 227941 19-12-2022 2022-2023 1 Downiod

Thiruvananths

ipuram-7



MINORITY WELFARE SCHOLARSHIP

Dxrectorate of Minority Welfare

Government of Kerala

Logged in - (head40009ALL SAINTS COLLEGE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
Approval tiser|

Home  Asdhasrintry  Student Verification  Student Details  Institution Details  Complaints and Suggestions  Logout
PURAM)
Institution Guidelnes
Scholarship Type Total Registration Personal Verified Scholarship Verified Approved Rejected
APJAK 0 0 o] [ 9
CHMS 53 35 33 32 [}
CSFR o o ] 0 0
IcF ] o o 1] 0
wee o 0 0 0 0
MYS ] 0 0 o 0
PGOGS 0 0 0 ] Q
PIMS 10 10 10 10 e

Ald

N A A " Collep
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r \ Anthiapuram.7




Directorate of Minority Welfare

Government of Kerala

Logged in : (head40009ALL SATHTS COLLEGE, THIRUVANARTILA
Agproval Uz

Home Aadhaar Entry Student Verification Student Details Institution Details Complaints and Suggestions Logout

(head40009ALL. S

Renewal List search

Scholarship Tvpe Select Scholarship v

Course tvpe UNDER GRADUATE v

Course Name Select Course Name -

SLNo. Scholarship Year Register Number Name DateOfBirth New Register No Course Type Course Name Account Number
010062087318 AAYISHA A K 07-09-2001 uG BCom Travel and Tourism 67233616879

FET G

All Saints’ Collegs

Chiruvanang napuram-/
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HIGHER EDUCATION SCHOLARSHIP

L The Kerala State
; Higher. If«fu‘ 7

Dashbosra - Une: How 1h A FAQ - Nokfaton | Mews AndUpdates  ProvinnalLisl - Sustus eports

Those students who are incliuded in the provisiona) st or 2022-23 UG Fresh must send their hard copies o Council on of before 28067073, ¢

nmwu-u».‘zal-un by notrfiation 19534/ Leg. Unt.3/2007 Liw Duted s wenantiuaparam, ) 7 Ortaber, 100

MTHBN & SRS YIMiD HPMQY NN el @ SloIUMIagae-695 033
Jalenhona: 0a 21 230 1297

)k &08 MoMUOXM HM® PRI & Demdmile

All §

ap



uls Insttution Cours

Revised Provisional List S8

Note:- " Click on Institution Course details for updating sanctioned strength of First year AIDED UG Courses only .

This has to be done mandatory. "
Note:- " Applications has to be Online Verified and Approved by the institutions "

Si.No. Ji Type Institution Name Address Phone Principal Mobile e-Mail
Name Code Number Number
|
|1 Kerala |  GOVT/AIDED 40009 trvandrum trvandrum 695007 | 9947257340 com
“ | Unwersay l COLLEGES A

fcipat
Al Saints’ College
!“-iruvaﬂar“.*»-"‘“"’m"




L The cmla Sa

.

User Manual Institutron Detads institution Course Student Details udents for verification
Logged In : ALL SAINTS COLLEGE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM ( 45009 )

Home
Back To Top

APPROVED

Scholarship type = Higher Education ScbolanM;
Fresh/Renewal Fresh  ~
Scholarship Year 2022-23 ~

Click Here For PDF Print Out

Students List of Approved Students

Father Name Pescentage Approved

SiNo. Scholarship Registration Name Sex Name of Account Number IFSC Code District Name
Year {0 Bank
2022 022410742420 AARCHAD F STATE BANK 41305849181 SBIN0070851  Thiruvananthapuram Anil kumar D 96 25 Yas
OF INDIA
2 2022 022410558120 AARCHA F STATE BANK 40934698108 SBIN0070268  Thiruvananthapuram T SANTHOSH KUMAR 906 Yes
SANTHOSH S OF INDIA
010048341720  ABHIRAMI ANIL F STATE BANK 38534402533 SBIN0070312  Thiruvananthapuram ANIL § 38 25 Yes

N .‘\\A. SUants’ College
Hfuvananthapuram.>




INSTITUTION WISE PROVISIONAL LIST

Scholarship Status Fresh v

Year 202223 v

Scholarship Type Higher Education Scholarship v

State Kerala v

Distnct Thiruvananthapuram v

institution Type GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES v |

Name of the College/institution [ALL SAINTS COLLEGE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM %]

List |

Genetarte PDF

Si.No. Registration iD Registered Time: Verified Approved Application Status Category Scholarship Status
1 010048941720 ABHIRAMI ANIL 08/03/2023 0546 30 AM Yes Yes Institution Approved 0BC Prowsionally Selected
& 022411187420 Ali Fathima P K 05/03/2023 07:59:05 AM Yes Yes Institution Approved 0BC Provisionally Sefected
3 010048942320 AMEENA NAUSHAD 08/03/2023 06°41°26 AM Yes Yes Institution Approved oBC Provisionally Selected
4 022410661020 AMRITHA SAJU 25/02/2023 06:56:12 AM Yes Yes Institution Approved 0BC Provisionally Selected
5 020431202119 ANJANA CLETUS 08/03/2023 07 01 25 AM Yes Yes Institution Approved General Provisionally Salected
] 010050657120 FATHIMA SIDDIQUE 01/03/2023 07:48:13 AM Yes Yes Institution Approved 0BC Provistonally Selected
7 020430022319 GOPIKA S 10/03/2023 11.20.48 AM Yes Yes Institution Aoproved General Provisionallv Selscted

fuls
All Saints’ College

Thiruvasnanthapuram-7




DCE SCHOLARSHIP

~ Directorate of
=\ COLLEGIATE EDUC:}M

FAQ  Bank Details

Home Dashboard Notficatons Complants and Suggestions Contact Us

camp for district Visit News and Updates for

| districts 2023 visit news and s

SECURITY PORTALS
Securtty Awareness Ponal
Reporting cyber cnme
Securtty Guidefine 1

Secunty Guideline 2

Hore Menu

News & Updatesv

"uu:?pa[
All Saints’ Colleps

o1 "
vharuvicanthapuramm-7




Dirvturate of
‘.—&.‘ COLLEGIATE EDUCATION
Conermment of Krraia

Biometric authentication camp for Trivandrum district Vi

"itNews and Undates  Instructions for Biometric Authentication PMS Scheme 2022 23 Visit News and Updates 202223

itution Name : ALL SAINTS COLLEGE, THIRUVANAN THAPURAM

0009 }

vear 202
Schotarship Type Total Registration Personal Verified Scholarship Verified
ASPR 50 49 49 49 0
BPHFC 6 2 1 1 0
CMS 4 1 1 1 ]
css 159 138 136 133 o
DMs 1 0 0 0 [
HS 130 100 o 20 o
MFAS 0 0 [ 0 0
MNS 27 21 13 12 ]

Thiruvanaathapuram-7




LB Directorate of
% 2 COLLEGIATE EDLK‘:'\M

st

ip date extended to 14 03 2023 DM S renewal 2022 23 date extended 15 03 2023 Sanskrit Scholarship renewal 2022 23 date extended 15 03 2023
e

e & A /

ABHIRAMI A § 9605733012 M SC PHYSICS 0 Approved  No No A 468092035863

Alna Manzoor 7994603196 M.SC PHYSICS {1y

922443074067

AMRUTHA K U 9495181626  ALL SAINTS COLLEGE M SC PHYSICS 0 Approved  No No A

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
NUALAR 6289814390 ALL SANTS COLLEGE, PHD ENGLISH Approved A 250255744204
ANNIE SUSAN 9846048943  ALL SAINTS COLLEGE M SC PHYSICS 0 Approved  Yes No A 604692747008 ~

All Saintg?

™ .
LR snthapuramp.?




COLLEGE ONLINE ASSESSMENT

All Saints’

-/l)iieg::
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e
x
+
<
i

Q

- ' College. Triv B
Computer Centre University of 1 X & University of Kerala x & Gmail X @ AllSaints' College Trivandrum

€ C s comystaff/staffiphp ignment8iacti Bbid=118suid=11EMSE=3 RS s I

Student information MY ASSIGNMENT REPORT
Subject-wise Student Report

Student Leave Management Current Semester : 33
ORE Setings

Q) £ xport & Pant
Subject Planner

Onfine Class =

Roll
Attendance Si.No  Student ID No Name of Student Assignment 2 ( 10.00 )
Online Exam and Assessments 1 61520100001 01 Abhirami S B 10
i 61520100002 02  AkhilaM S 10
Give Assignments 3 61520100003 03  Anjana B S Krishna 10
Enter Marks 4 61520100004 04 Archana Santhosh S 10
b My Assignment Report ! 61520100005 05  Ashmina Sadiq 10
Combined Mark Ana CO Repont 6 61520100006 06 AthiraA Vv 10
Question Papers & Marks(NBA) 7 61520100007 07  Gayathri Nair 5
Sessional Exam 8 61520100008 06  Kavya Mohan U ;
Course File Settings 9 61520100009 09  ManushaLE 10
Internals
10 61520100010 10 Nikitha A S 10

Iessage box
1" 61520100011 " Premi A

NA
e




EXAMINATION

Bk

All Saints’ College
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% UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

CHHO8 QUOOIDLI0UIIE] Examinations

Re-accredited by NAAC with A++ Grade

2 Home Welcome DR. KAVITHA N | Logout

Notice Board new! Dash Board
Register of Candidates

Name : Dr. Kavitha N
Student Password

Userid : kavithanirm@gmail.com
Hall Ticket

Role . Invigilator/ Chief Superintendent
Nominal Roll

College :
Final List

: 8 Chakai Thiruvananthapuram{ 100 )
Group : College Staff

Pending List

Count

Verification

Exam Attendance

Bundie Details

Staff

NS

Al Saintg’ College
ruvanaothapuram-»




University of Kerala

Hopearuditnd by NAAC with A+ 4 GRADE

Nominal Roll

Dashboard / Mominal Rou

DR.KAVITHA N P o

All Saint’s College 63120301 Advanced Quantum Mechanics(PHSP

Norinal Roll Management
=3

Print Nominal Roll

Print Signing Sheet
Absentee Generation

ESA Mark Entry

College T All Saint’s College
Bundle Management College code 100
Exam Name < Third Semester M.A./M.5c./M.Com./MSW (New Generation Courses) Deg...
E k
xamines Mark Entry Exam Code  : 63120301
QR Verification Course : Advanced Quantum Mechanics
Covmme Masn L17 ne annn

University of Kerala

Re-accredited by NAAC with A++ GRADE

College code

Exam Name 1 Third Semester M.A./M.Sc./M.Com./MSW (New Generation Courses) Deg...

Exam Code 163120301
Course : Advanced Quantum Mechanics
Exam Dat :27-06-2022
DR.KAVITHA N m bate
Exam Time :09:30 AM-12:30 PM
Btk Invigilator(s) :RENJINI RAVEENDRAN P

p> Nominal Roll Management
Candidate Name Candidate Code Date Of Birth Phato QR Code

Print Neminal Roll

Print Signing Sheet
Absentee Generation 1 ANAGHAC S 63120100001 19-10-1998 g
-
ESA Mark Entry
Bundle Management
2 ANCY PATRICK 63120100002 13-09-1999

Examiner Mark Entry

QR verification

icipal
All Saaais” College
Thituvanaothapuram-7
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Signing sheet Dashboard

DRKA! AN Ex ants txam Cod

All Saint’s College 59018204 Intecrnational Business

Print Nominat Roll

Print Signing Sheet

Absentee Generation
ESA Mark Entry College : All Saint's College
College code : 100
Bundie Management
Exam Name : M.Com
Examiner Mark Entry Exam Code : 59018204
Course : International Business
QR Verification .
Exam Date © 10-19-2022

University of Kerala

Re-accredited by NAAC with A++ GRADE

AHINA M 58021100001 20-01-2000

2 ANAGHA A S 59023100002 10-06-2000

Nominal Roil Management v
3 ATHIRA S 59021100003 09-04-1998

Print Nominal Roll

Print Signing Sheet

Absentee Generation

4 BINCY STELLUS 59021100004 04-08-2000
ESA Mark Entry
Bundle Management
Examiner Mark E 5 KARTHIKA D 58021100005 26-07-2000

QR Verification

All Saints’ College
Thiruvananthapuram-7
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